/

DHF
=
.

A

“»
.

HANDBOLD.DK / S@G HANDBOLDINFO / KAMPE

INFO HOLDKORT

SLAGELSE HANDBOLDKLUB
NUMMER SPILLER
1 Stella Jensen
3 Vibeke Korup
4 Sara Holst Holst Frederiksen
5 Katrine Glerup
7 |da Strandvik Skjellerud
9 Marie-Louise VViborg Andersen
10 Louise Nielsen
12 Kristina Bgrsting
14 Sandie Dieu

Ditte Katrine Thestrup-

7 Jgrgensen

20 Sofie Wagner Goth Jepsen

97 Alberte Velling

ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG
Sebastian Hedemand

OFFICIAL B
Emilie Grav

O TIL HANDBOLD.DK

FORBUNDSSIDER

LANDSHOLD

ELITE

REGLER & LOVE

FORENINGER OG UDDANNELSE
B@RN, UNGE OG MOTION

NYHEDER OG PRESSE
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F@DSELSMANED

03-2002

01-1989

06-1998

02-2001

11-1990

04-1996

02-1992

06-1986

05-1985

08-1982

07-1996

07-1997

S@G HANDBOLDINFO

-TANUDULL

NUMMER SPILLER

3 Mischa Pedersen

8 Sarah Mogensen

9 Michelle Jacobsen

12 Charlotte Ovgaard Kjzerside

14 Eva Roer Nielsen

20 Susanne Salee Willington

23 Nicoline Liin Overgaard

24 Kristina Sggaard Jensen

25 Anna Marslew Fritzen

29 Christa la Cour Kristensen

Ly Katja Larsen
ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG

Thomas Emanuel

OFFICIAL B

Mathilde Rasmussen

OFFICIAL C

Line Kraul

KLUB - HOLB/EK JERNL@SE
US HANDBOLD

HOLB/EK JERNL@SE STENHUS HANDBOLD

F@DSELSMANED

09-2001

07-2002

10-1991

01-1980

02-1995

02-1997

09-1997

06-1996

02-2001

04-1983

02-1989



https://www.dhf.dk/raekker/
https://www.dhf.dk/foreninger/
https://www.dhf.dk/spillesteder/
https://www.dhf.dk/kurser/
https://www.dhf.dk/oevelser/
https://www.dhf.dk/dommere/
https://www.dhf.dk/udvalg/
https://www.dhf.dk/kampe/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/haandoffice-haandbold-app/
https://www.dhf.dk/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/
https://www.dhf.dk/

